18
Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
C
la
m
pi
ng
 h

C
la
m
pi
ng
 h
an
dl
es
�   2|10ERX. Adjustable handles
 Complete with colour index, example: 233061-C2-C1 ERX.30-C2-B-M3-C1
RAL2004 RAL7035 RAL1021 RAL5024 RAL3000 RAL6017
C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C17
ERX-B
Code Description R d6H L D H H1 h h1 h2 h3 d1 l1 Teeth no.
233061-*-C1 ERX.30-*-B-M3-C1 30 M3 37.5 15 30 33.5 6 29.5 6 23 12 9 18 8
233066-*-C1 ERX.30-*-B-M4-C1 30 M4 37.5 15 30 33.5 10 29.5 6 23 12 9 18 8
233071-*-C1 ERX.30-*-B-M5-C1 30 M5 37.5 15 30 33.5 10 29.5 6 23 12 9 18 7
233076-*-C1 ERX.30-*-B-M6-C1 30 M6 37.5 15 30 33.5 10 29.5 6 23 12 9 18 6
233101-*-C1 ERX.44-*-B-M5-C1 44 M5 52 16 32.5 36 10 29.5 6 25 12 11 18 10
233106-*-C1 ERX.44-*-B-M6-C1 44 M6 52 16 32.5 36 10 29.5 6 25 12 11 18 10
233131-*-C1 ERX.63-*-B-M6-C1 63 M6 72.5 19 43 47 16 37.5 8 34.5 15 13.5 20 21
233136-*-C1 ERX.63-*-B-M8-C1 63 M8 72.5 19 43 47 13 37.5 8 34.5 15 13.5 20 20
233141-*-C1 ERX.63-*-B-M1-C1 63 M10 72.5 19 43 47 13 37.5 8 34.5 15 13.5 20 19
233151-*-C1 ERX.78-*-B-M8-C1 78 M8 89.5 23 54 58 20 47 12 44 19 16 24 46
233156-*-C1 ERX.78-*-B-M10-C1 78 M10 89.5 23 54 58 18 47 12 44 19 16 24 44
233161-*-C1 ERX.78-*-B-M12-C1 78 M12 89.5 23 54 58 17 47 12 44 19 16 24 43
233171-*-C1 ERX.95-*-B-M10-C1 95 M10 108 26 64.5 69 20 54.5 13 53 21.5 18 26 52
233176-*-C1 ERX.95-*-B-M12-C1 95 M12 108 26 64.5 69 20 54.5 13 53 21.5 18 26 51
233181-*-C1 ERX.95-*-B-M14-C1 95 M14 108 26 64.5 69 20 54.5 13 53 21.5 18 26 50
233211-*-C1 ERX.108-*-B-M12-C1 108 M12 123 30 65.5 70 20 54.5 11 52.5 25 20 28 60
233216-*-C1 ERX.108-*-B-M14-C1 108 M14 123 30 65.5 70 20 54.5 11 52.5 25 20 28 59
233221-*-C1 ERX.108-*-B-M16-C1 108 M16 123 30 65.5 70 22 54.5 11 52.5 25 20 28 58
 Complete with colour index, example: 233061-C2 ERX.30 B-M3-C2
RAL7021 RAL2004 RAL7035 RAL1021 RAL5024 RAL3000 RAL6017

7/2024
25
Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
C
la
m
pi
ng
 h
an
dl
es
�   8|10ERX. Adjustable handles
ERX-SST-p
Code Description R d6g L D H H1 h1 h2 h3 d1 l l1 Teeth no.
235061-* ERX.30-SST-p M5x10-* 30 M5 37.5 15 30 33.5 29.5 6 23 12 10 9 18 6
235066-* ERX.30-SST-p M5x16-* 30 M5 37.5 15 30 33.5 29.5 6 23 12 16 9 18 7
235196-* ERX.30-SST-p M6x10-* 30 M6 37.5 15 30 33.5 29.5 6 23 12 10 9 18 8
235201-* ERX.30 SST-p-M6x16-* 30 M6 37.5 15 30 33.5 29.5 6 23 12 16 9 18 9
235203-* ERX.30 SST-p-M6x20-* 30 M6 37.5 15 30 33.5 29.5 6 23 12 20 9 18 10